Date - 2/19/2014
Contract Name '
UTILITY REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING Change Order No. CO4
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2013 Contract No. 7004
Projact No, 53W1496 -
Change Order Project No. 53W1496 -
Change Ordar Description :
CHANGE:ORDERFOR EXTRA WORK.REQUIREDON Account Numbers for this Change Order:
53823305 SOOTTACE GROVERD DUE TOPLAN - ESTMI58270 $10381.00 53W1498.*

Cantractor CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC
782 LOIS DR
SUN PRAIRIE; WI_53590

Yeiu are authorlzed and directad to make the following ohanges in tils contract:

Ttom No. |Description Est. Qly Unt umitPrice __ |'NiB [Total
= | EXTRAWORKREQUIRED:TO DIGAND E|&- e 1 :

CO4." |ReALY 221 AND P-21SEE ATTACHED 2 10 543 364379
054‘ EXTRA WORK:REQUIRED.TO MOVE STORM: ; 4.909.08
SEWER.ON COTTAGE GROVERD 2 1909,

: ' ' g 000
i 0.00
0,00
0.00
__— 0.00
Net Change Order 8,452.87.
The Original Contract Total 727,107.09
Sum of previous Change Orders 61,337.81
The now Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 798,897.77
This Contract s a: I Calandar Days | Working Days I~ Completion Dale
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 3, 2013
Net Ghangé In Contract TIme by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 3, 2013
Additional day(s) as a result of thls Change Ordet SEEL =
August 3, 2013

Contrac! ime/completion date as a result of this change order

Gontractor's Acceptan‘q@
B)’ ./l/

K Mark If negotiated {N) or bid (B) unlt prica

r/' ’, L
Tille / CasTrotic e
Date 2119 ! “(
City's Approvél {seo reverse side for tnstructions) Date
Construction Inspector P
Construction Suparvisor =z 27~/ v
Englnser W /(,,: }"M‘ 1Y
Board of Public Works v ‘
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker NN ooy~ 14
Mike Dalley
Chase O'Brlen




